
SCCS APRIL 2025 TOURNEY
Mon. Apr 14, 2025

Player (Gross) - BACK

Place Player Score

1st Ramicone, Perry (12) +8

2nd Melton, Kevin (10) +10

3rd Masopust, Brad (10) +13

4th Chodnicki, Mike (10) +15

4th Kline, Red (5) +15

4th Martini, Donald (6) +15

7th Brown, Herb (11) +16

7th Zakrzewski, Bill (14) +16

7th Dickinson, Ray (10) +16

10th Estebo, Mark (12) +17

10th Young, Sam (9) +17

12th Hendrix, Larry (10) +19

13th Stralo, Kevin (13) +20

13th Thorp, James (8) +20

15th Garnett, Ray (0) +21

16th Dales, Bruce (17) +22

16th Cochran, Ernie (12) +22

18th Fuson, Keith (18) +25

18th Clutters, Tim (18) +25



Player (Gross) - MIDDLE

Place Player Score

1st Blue, Scott (7) +8

1st Greenberg, Nick (1) +8

3rd Brown, Howard (11) +9

4th Thompson, Peter (14) +12

5th Zadora, James (11) +14

5th Turcotte, Bruce (13) +14

7th Gruskowski, Mark (11) +15

7th Kasch, Rick (12) +15

9th Slezak, Dennis (11) +16

10th Alcorn, William (15) +17

10th Bennett, Henry (5) +17

12th Mattison, Mark (18) +18

13th Coffey, Barry (7) +19

13th Brennan, Mike (13) +19

13th Ruiz, Steve (12) +19

13th Morris, Chuck (7) +19

13th Cosentini, John (16) +19

18th Conley, Jim (15) +20

18th Goodin, Mike (22) +20

20th McNamee, Tom (14) +21

21st Schneider, Bill (17) +22

21st Hoffman, Bruce (12) +22

21st Gerde, Dave (13) +22



Place Player Score

24th Anderson, Andy (0) +23

24th Peters, William (15) +23

24th Gosnell, Ron (12) +23

27th Petros, Jim (18) +24

27th Vesce, Vincent (18) +24

27th Leuck, Jim (16) +24

30th Shanley, Mark (19) +25

30th Anderson, Nicholas (7) +25

30th Hunt, tom (20) +25

30th Cebulka, Steve (20) +25

34th Prim, Rick (17) +26

34th Horvath, John (19) +26

34th Kobyra, Jim (21) +26

37th Vaughn, George (18) +27

37th Russell, Carl (13) +27

37th Nelson, Randy (13) +27

37th Coy, Dan (21) +27

41st Morse, Clark (15) +28

41st Walton, Jerry (16) +28

43rd Vaccaro, Tony (25) +29

43rd Bates, Mike (0) +29

45th Gifford, Kevin (17) +32

46th Archambault, Arch (25) +33



Player (Gross) - FORWARD

Place Player Score

1st Vadala, Joe (16) +13

1st Howard, Vaughn (9) +13

3rd Welter, Kevin (25) +14

4th Arnold, Jay (14) +17

5th Rooney, Arthur (13) +19

6th Lienau, John (14) +22

6th Barto, Dick (17) +22

8th Bryden, Charles (18) +24

9th Cape, Bob (22) +28

10th Duffy, Scott (23) +30

11th Loadholt, Ernie (0) +31

11th Kaiser, Ken (27) +31

11th Kobes, Pete (22) +31

14th Kaufman, Avi (28) +35

15th Santos, Ronald (24) +38

15th Murphy, Mike (16) +38
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Stableford Points - Flight #1

Place Player Score Win

1st Ramicone, Perry (12) +6 $60.0

2nd Blue, Scott (7) +5 $55.0

3rd Brown, Howard (11) +2 $50.0

4th Chodnicki, Mike (10) -1 $45.0

5th Gruskowski, Mark (11) -1 $40.0

Kasch, Rick (12) -2

Masopust, Brad (10) -4

Martini, Donald (6) -4

Young, Sam (9) -4

Greenberg, Nick (1) -4

Slezak, Dennis (11) -4

Kline, Red (5) -5

Conley, Jim (15) -6

Morris, Chuck (7) -8

Gosnell, Ron (12) -9

Garnett, Ray (0) -10

Coffey, Barry (7) -12
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Stableford Points - Flight #2

Place Player Score Win

1st Melton, Kevin (10) +6 $60.0

2nd Thompson, Peter (14) +5 $55.0

3rd Vadala, Joe (16) +4 $50.0

4th Howard, Vaughn (9) +2 $45.0

5th Zadora, James (11) +1 $40.0

Brown, Herb (11) E

Arnold, Jay (14) E

Dickinson, Ray (10) -1

Alcorn, William (15) -2

Brennan, Mike (13) -2

Turcotte, Bruce (13) -3

Ruiz, Steve (12) -3

Dales, Bruce (17) -5

Cochran, Ernie (12) -5

Thorp, James (8) -5

Nelson, Randy (13) -10

Russell, Carl (13) -12
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Stableford Points - Flight #3

Place Player Score Win

1st Estebo, Mark (12) +3 $60.0

2nd Zakrzewski, Bill (14) +3 $55.0

3rd Bennett, Henry (5) +1 $50.0

4th Cosentini, John (16) +1 $45.0

5th Hendrix, Larry (10) E $40.0

Rooney, Arthur (13) E

Hoffman, Bruce (12) -2

McNamee, Tom (14) -2

Stralo, Kevin (13) -2

Peters, William (15) -3

Bryden, Charles (18) -4

Shanley, Mark (19) -6

Vesce, Vincent (18) -7

Anderson, Nicholas (7) -7

Prim, Rick (17) -8

Morse, Clark (15) -9

Bates, Mike (0) -10
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Stableford Points - Flight #4

Place Player Score Win

1st Welter, Kevin (25) +11 $60.0

2nd Mattison, Mark (18) +5 $55.0

3rd Lienau, John (14) +1 $50.0

4th Schneider, Bill (17) +1 $45.0

5th Gerde, Dave (13) E $40.0

Anderson, Andy (0) -1

Petros, Jim (18) -1

Horvath, John (19) -1

Hunt, tom (20) -2

Fuson, Keith (18) -2

Leuck, Jim (16) -2

Kobyra, Jim (21) -3

Clutters, Tim (18) -3

Vaughn, George (18) -4

Coy, Dan (21) -5

Gifford, Kevin (17) -11
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Stableford Points - Flight #5

Place Player Score Win

1st Goodin, Mike (22) +13 $60.0

2nd Barto, Dick (17) +4 $55.0

3rd Archambault, Arch (25) +3 $50.0

4th Kobes, Pete (22) +2 $45.0

5th Kaiser, Ken (27) +2 $40.0

Vaccaro, Tony (25) E

Loadholt, Ernie (0) E

Cape, Bob (22) -1

Cebulka, Steve (20) -2

Duffy, Scott (23) -2

Walton, Jerry (16) -2

Kaufman, Avi (28) -2

Santos, Ronald (24) -2

Murphy, Mike (16) -9


